

WINTER CONTINUING EDUCATION SERIES FOR OPTOMETRIC PHYSICIANS + PARAOPTOMETRICS

#TheOneWithTheComfyChairs

The National Conference Center East Windsor, New Jersey Sunday, March 3, 2019

7 NJSBO/ COPE CREDITS PENDING 6 AOA CPC CREDITS PENDING

Winter Continuing Education Series For Paraoptometrics

Sunday, March 3, 2019 | 6 AOA CPC Credits The National Conference Center | 399 Monmouth Street, East Windsor, NJ 08520

7:30 ам - 8:30 ам	Registration + Continental Breakfast
8:30 ам - 10:15 ам	Ask the AOA Coding Experts: Top Questions Harvey Richman, OD 2 hours AOA CPC credits - #CW-0007-19
10:15 ам - 10:45 ам	Break in the Exhibit Hall
10:45 ам - 11:35 ам	Ocular Surface Disease Rodolfo Rodriguez, OD 1 hour AOA CPC credit - #ED-0037-19
11:35 ам - 12:30 рм	Ocular Emergencies Rodolfo Rodriguez, OD 1 hour AOA CPC credit - #SP-0008-19
12:30 рм - 1:30 рм	Buffet Lunch in Exhibit Hall
1:30 рм - 2:30 рм	Pediatric Visual Deficits Tamara Petrosyan, OD 1 hour AOA CPC credit - #CV-0009-19
2:30 рм - 3:30 рм	Brain Injury Robin Sapossnek, OD 1 hour AOA CPC credit - #SP-0009-19

Registration includes six (6) AOA CPC credits, exhibit hall, continental breakfast, AM break, and buffet luncheon. Space is limited. NJSOP does not guarantee admission for late or at-the-door registrations.

Name:	
Address:	Member Para: \$100
City/State/Zip:	Non Member Para: \$150
Email:	Total:
Visa/Mastercard/Amex (circle one) Account #	Exp. Date
3 or 4 Digit CVV # Amount to be charged: \$ _	
Authorized Signature:	

Form may be faxed if paying by credit card only. Fax to: 609.323.4014. If paying by check please mail to NJSOP, 4 AAA Drive, Suite 204, Hamilton, NJ 08691. Checks should be made out to the *New Jersey Society of Optometric Physicians*. Register online at www.njsop.org. Registration by phone is not accepted.

Questions? Contact the NJSOP at 609.323.4012

Paraoptometric Membership Information

All paraoptometrics/optometric staff of AOA-member optometrists (except for other doctors) may become AOA associate members and have access to all current Paraoptometric Resource Center (PRC) member benefits and services. This membership is available as part of the doctor of optometry's AOA membership benefits, at no cost to the paraoptometric and no added membership cost to the member doctor. This link provides information on how to enroll: https://www.aoa.org/paraoptometrics.



Winter Continuing Education Series For Optometric Physicians

Sunday, March 3, 2019 | 7 COPE Approved Credits The National Conference Center | 399 Monmouth Street, East Windsor, NJ 08520

7:30 ам - 8:30 ам	Registration + Continental Breakfast
8:30 ам - 9:20 ам	Introduction to Integrative Medicine Marc Grossman, OD + Scott Forman, MD 1 NJSBO Regular Credit/ COPE # 61067-GO
9:20 ам - 10:15 ам	Functional Medicine and Vision Marc Grossman, OD + Scott Forman, MD 1 NJSBO TPA Credit / COPE # 61118-SD
10:15 ам - 10:45 ам	Break in the Exhibit Hall
10:45 ам - 11:35 ам	An Integrative Approach to Vision Conditions Marc Grossman, OD + Scott Forman, MD 1 NJSBO TPA Credit/COPE #61063-PS
11:35 ам - 12:30 рм	Nutrition, Herbs, Chinese Medicine, and Vision Marc Grossman, OD + Scott Forman, MD 1 NJSBO Oral Credit / COPE # 61065-PH
12:30 рм - 1:30 рм	Buffet Lunch in Exhibit Hall
1:30 рм - 2:30 рм	Systemic and Ocular Manifestations of Lyme Disease Michael Cooper, OD 1 hour NJSBO TPA Credit/COPE # 52630-SD
2:30 рм - 3:20 рм	Science Fiction or Reality: A Futuristic Therapeutic Delivery and Disease Revolution Michael Cooper, OD 1 NJSBO TPA Credit / COPE # 60928-PD
3:20 рм - 4:15 рм	The Oh Crap Moment: When Ocular Emergencies Happen! Michael Cooper, OD 1 NJSBO TPA Credit / COPE # 60908-AS

Registration includes seven (7) COPE credits, exhibit hall, continental breakfast, AM break, and buffet luncheon. Space is limited. NJSOP does not guarantee admission for late or at-the-door registrations.

Authorized Signature: _____

Form may be faxed if paying by credit card only. Fax to: 609.323.4014. If paying by check please mail to NJSOP, 4 AAA Drive, Suite 204, Hamilton, NJ 08691. Checks should be made out to the *New Jersey Society of Optometric Physicians*. Register online at www.njsop.org. Registration by phone is not accepted.





PLEASE NOTE THE FOLLOWING:

Space is Limited -- Registrations will be processed in the order in which they are received -- first come, first served. The NJSOP does not guarantee admission for late or "at-the-door" registration

Payment Policy -- Credit card registrations may be faxed. Faxes without credit card payment information will not be processed. Phone reservations are not accepted.

Refund Policy -- Full refund through February 16th; fifty percent (50%) refund February 17th through February 28th; NO refund after February 28th.

Special Circumstances -- Emergency situations may be eligible for an exception to the refund policy only upon written request to the NJSOP.

Questions? -- Call the NJSOP office at (609) 323-4012 x114

Follow us on Facebook (facebook.com/njsop) + Instagram (@njeyedocs)

Thank you to our 2019 PARTNERS

